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Summary of Interests

MRC Delaware Resources, LLC

Working Interest

71.327057%

Voluntary Joinder

26.798360%
Compulsory Pool Interest Total: 1.874583%
Interest Owner: Description: Interest:

EOG Resources Assets LLC

Pamela J. Burke, as Trustee of the P.I.P. 1990
Trust

T. . G. Properties

Pamela J. Burke, as Trustee of the Claire Ann
Iverson Revocable Living Trust UTA dated
November 22, 2005

Pamela J. Burke, as Trustee of the Siegfried James

Iverson, Il Revocable Living Trust UTA dated
November 18, 2005

Stebbins 19 Fed Com #134H

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

1.223545%

0.165830%

0.165830%

0.082915%

0.082915%
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Summary of Interests

[Marian Welch Pendergrass
Van S. Welch II

lJames Gray Welch

Robert Welch Gillespie

Erin L. Cofrin Revocable Trust

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Uncommitted Working Interest Owner
Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

0.018426%
0.018426%
0.018426%

0.018426%

0.018426%
Van P. Weich, Jr. Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

0.018426%
[Phoebe Weich Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

0.018426%
Stacy Weich Green Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

0.006141%
Saunders Thomas Welch Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

0.004606%
[Michael Irwin Welch Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

0.004606%
Wendell Terry Weich Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

0.004606%
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Summary of Interests

Trust dated July 27, 2006

Stebbins 19 Fed Com #134H

Phoebe J. Welch, Trustee of the Phoebe J. Welch Uncommitted Working Interest Owner

0.004606%
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