Summary of Interests

MRC Delaware Resources, LLC Working Interest		71.327057%
Voluntary Joinder		26.798360%
Compulsory Pool Interest Total:		1.874583%
Interest Owner:	Description:	Interest:
EOG Resources Assets LLC	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	1.223545%
Pamela J. Burke, as Trustee of the P.I.P. 1990 Trust	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.165830%
Γ. I. G. Properties	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.165830%
Pamela J. Burke, as Trustee of the Claire Ann verson Revocable Living Trust UTA dated November 22, 2005	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	
Pamela J. Burke, as Trustee of the Siegfried James verson, III Revocable Living Trust UTA dated	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.082915%
November 18, 2005		0.082915%



4

Stebbins 19 Fed Com #134H

Summary of Interests

	Description	Interest
Marian Welch Pendergrass	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.018426%
Van S. Welch II	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.018426%
James Gray Welch	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.018426%
Robert Welch Gillespie	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	
		0.018426%
Erin L. Cofrin Revocable Trust	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	
		0.018426%
Van P. Welch, Jr.	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.0484269/
Phoebe Welch	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.018426%
		0.018426%
Stacy Welch Green	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	
		0.006141%
Saunders Thomas Welch	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	
		0.004606%
Michael Irwin Welch	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	
		0.004606%
Wendell Terry Welch	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	
		0.004606%



Phoebe J. Welch, Trustee of the Phoebe J. Welch Trust dated July 27, 2006	Uncommitted Working Interest Owner	0.004606%



Stebbins 19 Fed Com #134H